

## **Confidential Statement of Intent**

The ENCORE SOCIETY graciously welcomes the dedicated friends of the Orpheum Theatre Group's past and present to invest in our future through planned giving. Society members help to solidify the Orpheum's place and impact in the city of Memphis for generations to come.

I am pleased to accept membership into the ENCORE SOCIETY at the Orpheum Theatre Group. I understand that my membership is based on the following confidential information and that this is provided to help the Orpheum Theatre Group in projecting future support and is not considered a binding legal obligation and may be changed.

Check all that apply:  I plan to include the Orpheum Theatre Group as a ben  I plan to include the Orpheum Theatre Group as a ben  I plan to include the Orpheum Theatre Group as a ben  I plan to include the Orpheum Theatre Group as a ben  Please specify	eficiary of a Reficiary of a Li	etirement P fe Insuranc anner not d	lan e Policy
To best ensure that the Orpheum Theatre Group is able to carrigenerosity, please indicate below a description of your planned		esired design	
			Education Funds Education Scholarship Endowment Other:
This gift is from:  Name	—————————————————————————————————————	prefer to ren	w you prefer to be recognized nain anonymous nld appear listed as an Encore er as
Email Address Date Signature	nature		Date

Please return completed form or direct any questions to Vice President of Development Tracy Trotter – 901.529.4299 – <a href="mailto:trotter@orpheum-memphis.com">trotter@orpheum-memphis.com</a>